2020 Betty Woolsey Classic Results

Participant
Mariah Bredal
Anna Gibson
Annabel Hagen
Kate Brigham
Birch Klomparens
Elsie Hall
Annika Peacock
Chloe Stines
Dori Sinclair
Kim Springer
Lizzie Osteen
Janet Conway

Elijah Weenig
Mason Wheeler
Johnny Springer

Bridger Stiles

Peter Warner
Axel Klomparens

Will Johnson

David King

Dan Streubel

Oliver Snow
Des Concannon

Finn Eidem
Paal Bredal
Jamison Peacock

Asher Jacoby

Liam Peterson

Sam Tarling

Arden Jacoby

Jacob Collins
Adam Johnson

Rob Murphy
Les Gibson

Michael Bredal

Roger Smith
Tom Kohlhardt

Chris Peck
Tom Concannon

Alexander Muromcew

James Wilcox
Joseph DiPrisco
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23
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Time
40:31
43:59
44:02
45:09
48:13
49:06
49:07
51:12
53:30
59:39
1:02:43
1:03:57

36:10
36:50
37:14
37:37
38:15
38:52
39:26
39:54
40:24
41:18
41:40
41:41
42:52
43:08
43:50
43:51
44:00
45:26
45:29
46:57
50:11
51:41
52:01
52:45
56:21
57:15
1:00:28
1:07:49
1:15:12
1:16:51
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Brent Peacock
Dan Abraham

Aurora Stiles
Natalie O'Brien
Hailey Stines
Tori Linger
Kaya Kandolin
Abby Murphy
Melisa Streubel
Ruby Milligan
Isabel Warner
Olivia Weenig
Lindsay Wilcox

Mac Wirth
Nate Streubel
Peter Concannon
Sam Sinclair
Will Putnam
Benjamin Bradford
Bode Welch
Albert Wheeler III
Russell Spitler
Will Baxter
Bruce Wicherski
Sam Hutchinson
Jackson Mayer
Andy Weenig
Henry Wilcox
Brot Coburn

Elizabeth Adamson
Hannah Swett
Annika Stanley

Anna Baxter
Libby Hall
Astoria Weenig

Thomas Johnson
Olin Hugo
Karsten Bessonette
Jon Baker
Pete Karns
Peter Mayer
Whit Hall
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Norris Brookes
Micah Weenig
Zach Baker
Tom Wilson
Kai McBride

Margaret Adamson
Charlotte Gorski
Liza Mayer
Luna Weenig
Natalie Gorski
Mara Mayer

Henry Karns
Cade Groseth
Peter B Karns
Seppi Sehnert

Christopher Karns
Jack Abraham
Graham Gorski

Stanley Sehnert
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22:43
23:02
23:29
29:27
30:23

4:27
4:31
5:43
6:20
7:41
10:05

4:13
4:50
6:03
6:29
6:31
6:49
10:13
11:06
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